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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 03/09/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024

03/09/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024

03/09/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

569.083

0

0

0

103

0

0

0

7.743.026.165

0

0

0

713.962.756

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.269.241

0

1.758

112.900.896.208
0

0

0
22.552.230.319
10.582.298

0

244.425.090.451
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